MCN9XX
275mW Kink-Free, FBG Stabilized,
980nm Laser Pump Module Uncooled
PRELIMINARY
DATASHEET
Features:
� Operating temperature up to
75°C

DISCHARGE
SENSITIVE DEVICES
Ordering information
MCN9XX pump product family – other wavelengths are available upon request.
λλλλp = 974.5 nm λλλλp = 976.0 nm
Nominal Power (mW)
Part Number Part Number
100 MCN974MP100 MCN976MP100
150 MCN974MP150 MCN976MP150
200 MCN974MP200 MCN976MP200
250 MCN974MP250 MCN976MP250
MCN9XX
275mW Kink-Free, FBG Stabilized, 980nm Laser Pump Module Uncooled
LASER COMPONENTS GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 15, 82140 Olching, Germany, Phone: +49 8142 2864 0, Fax: +49 8142 2864 11, info@lasercomponents.com